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100 M. H/c, YONOBIKU

NeNe Mpi3BuLie iM"a cnopTcMBaHapooX.

1 YopHui €rop

WBCM m.Kunesa 05692

Tp.Koxyx H.®., 3esiH l0.M.

2 Bacunbes OnekcaHop

WBCM, PBY®K 05820
Tp.Koxyx H.®., 3esiH 10.M.

1993

MC

1994

MC

Pospsan

MC

MC
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WBCM M.Knesa

Tp.Xnonuos A.B.

OUWBCM

WBCM M.Kunesa

OWBCM,PBY®K

WBCM M.Kunesa

3 Xnonuos AHppii

N

(@)

~

(0e]

05850

HikaHopos MaBno

05973
NoymHok BorpoaH

10010
CaBeHkoB Bnaoucnas

10063
HOparomepeubkuii Kupunn

10225
JeHuceHko IBaH

1998

MC

1995

MC
1996

MC
1996

KMC
1998

KMC
1997

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

MC
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WBCM M.Kunesa

10364

WBCM M.Knesa

WBCM M.Knesa

PBY®K

WBCM M.Kunesa

LWIBCM,PBY ®K

10

11

12

13

14

15

10336
LynoHuk Makcum

I
Macnos AHgpii

10376
N3baHoBCcbkuiA Masno

10476
Ninbko ApTyp

10776
3arypcbkuii Bonoanmnp

10796
OrHes B"suyecnas

10892
TepetbeB Muxainno

1993

1996

1996

1997

1995

1998

1996

MC

KMC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

KMC
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HY®BCY

KML, InBacnopT

10916

10959

HY®BCY

11180

11336

16

17

18

19

20

21

10895
[Tanpamaka Onekcin

I
KyswnHos Onekcin

I
KyHuubkuin 1nns

10993
"ananyyk MNasno

I
KopkyHoB AHTOH

I
KoHngpartiok IMnTpo

1996

2000

1996

1999

1999

1999

KMC

KMC
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11428

11545

BBY®K

BBY®K

HY®BCY

22

23

HA

HA

HA

[l
3uHeHko IBaH

[l
PiokonneTt Makcum

11573
KnnxeHko Mwukunta

Koeepna OnekcaHap

CnensH BikTop

1998

2000

1996

1996

1999

MC

KMC
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